

**VILLAGE OF NEW MADISON**  
**North Main Street Reconstruction - Rebid**

**Bid Breakdown**

Bid Date: Thursday, August 17, 2017 @ 1:00 PM - Engineer's Estimate \$393,500 Base Bid

<b>Base Bid Option 'A' - Complete by 11/15/17</b>			<b>Performance Site Development</b>		<b>Tom's Construction, Inc.</b>		<b>Brumbaugh Construction, Inc.</b>		<b>VTF Excavation, LLC</b>	
			<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total</i> <i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total</i> <i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total</i> <i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total</i> <i>Unit Price</i>
<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>								
201	Stump Removed	33 Each	220.00	7,260.00	171.00	5,643.00		No Bid		No Bid
202	Concrete Pavement Removed, Drives	170 S.Y.	19.00	3,230.00	20.45	3,476.50				
202	Walk Removed	5,067 S.F.	1.10	5,573.70	0.80	4,053.60				
202	Catch Basin Removed	2 Each	425.00	850.00	151.17	302.34				
203	Excavation, As Per Plan	550 C.Y.	19.50	10,725.00	22.05	12,127.50				
204	Subgrade Compaction and Proof Rolling, As Per Plan	735 S.Y.	1.40	1,029.00	0.47	345.45				
301	Asphalt Concrete Base	82 C.Y.	210.00	17,220.00	252.47	20,702.54				
304	Aggregate Base, As Per Plan	139 C.Y.	54.00	7,506.00	31.73	4,410.47				
441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1 (448) PG64-22	36 C.Y.	175.00	6,300.00	315.34	11,352.24				
452	Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement	510.6 S.Y.	61.00	31,146.60	61.05	31,172.13				
608	Concrete Walk, As Per Plan	5,532 S.F.	6.25	34,575.00	5.85	32,362.20				
608	Curb Ramp with Detectable Warnings	6 Each	950.00	5,700.00	341.11	2,046.66				
609	Type 4 Curb and Gutter, As Per Plan	3,333 L.F.	23.00	76,659.00	17.04	56,794.32				
611	4" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	225.00	225.00	235.71	235.71				
611	6" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	230.00	230.00	270.96	270.96				
611	8" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	260.00	260.00	313.98	313.98				
611	12" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	300.00	300.00	422.53	422.53				
611	12" Conduit, Type B (707.33)	177 L.F.	54.00	9,558.00	77.07	13,641.39				
611	15" Conduit, Type B (707.33)	1,394 L.F.	77.00	107,338.00	102.18	142,438.92				
611	Storm Manhole Type A, As Per Plan	6 Each	2,250.00	13,500.00	3,677.50	22,065.00				
611	Catch Basin Type A, As Per Plan	10 Each	1,815.00	18,150.00	1,633.98	16,339.80				
611	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade	1 Each	475.00	475.00	135.81	135.81				
614	Maintaining Traffic, As Per Plan	1 Lump	14,150.00	14,150.00	7,883.43	7,883.43				
624	Mobilization/Demobilization	1 Lump	8,500.00	8,500.00	5,591.48	5,591.48				
659	Seeding and Mulching, As Per Plan	1,480 S.Y.	11.00	16,280.00	7.69	11,381.20				
Spec.	12" Inserta Tee Connection	1 Each	450.00	450.00	351.75	351.75				
Spec.	Mailboxes Removed and Reset	1 Lump	655.00	655.00	994.09	994.09				
<b>Total Base Bid Option 'A'</b>				<b>397,845.30</b>		<b>406,855.00</b>				
<b>Alternate Bid #A1 - Complete by 11/15/17</b>										
<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total</i> <i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total</i> <i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total</i> <i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total</i> <i>Unit Price</i>
202	Walk Removed	10,739 S.F.	1.45	15,571.55	0.81	8,698.59		No Bid		No Bid
202	Step Removed	5.5 L.F.	270.00	1,485.00	10.70	58.85				
608	Concrete Walk, As Per Plan	10,880 S.F.	6.50	70,720.00	5.95	64,736.00				
608	Concrete Step	5.5 L.F.	625.00	3,437.50	115.00	632.50				
<b>Total Alternate Bid #A1</b>				<b>91,214.05</b>		<b>74,125.94</b>				
<b>Total Base Bid and Alternate #A1</b>				<b>489,059.35</b>		<b>480,980.94</b>				

**VILLAGE OF NEW MADISON**  
**North Main Street Reconstruction - Rebid**

**Bid Breakdown**

<b>Base Bid Option 'B' - Complete 02/2018 - 06/30/18</b>			<b>Brumbaugh Construction, Inc.</b>		<b>Performance Site Development</b>		<b>VTF Excavation, LLC</b>		<b>Tom's Construction, Inc.</b>	
			<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Unit Price</i>
<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>								
201	Stump Removed	33 Each	150.00	4,950.00	220.00	7,260.00	129.01	4,257.33	172.99	5,708.67
202	Concrete Pavement Removed, Drives	170 S.Y.	7.00	1,190.00	19.00	3,230.00	11.97	2,034.90	20.68	3,515.60
202	Walk Removed	5,067 S.F.	1.00	5,067.00	1.10	5,573.70	1.35	6,840.45	0.81	4,104.27
202	Catch Basin Removed	2 Each	250.00	500.00	425.00	850.00	242.93	485.86	152.93	305.86
203	Excavation, As Per Plan	550 C.Y.	20.00	11,000.00	19.50	10,725.00	18.69	10,279.50	22.31	12,270.50
204	Subgrade Compaction and Proof Rolling, As Per Plan	735 S.Y.	1.00	735.00	1.40	1,029.00	1.11	815.85	0.47	345.45
301	Asphalt Concrete Base	82 C.Y.	200.00	16,400.00	210.00	17,220.00	240.54	19,724.28	267.28	21,916.96
304	Aggregate Base, As Per Plan	139 C.Y.	42.00	5,838.00	54.00	7,506.00	47.70	6,630.30	32.1	4,461.90
441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1 (448) PG64-22	36 C.Y.	215.00	7,740.00	175.00	6,300.00	252.25	9,081.00	330.6	11,901.60
452	Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement	510.6 S.Y.	70.00	35,742.00	61.00	31,146.60	67.88	34,659.53	64.5	32,933.70
608	Concrete Walk, As Per Plan	5,532 S.F.	6.00	33,192.00	6.25	34,575.00	6.11	33,800.52	6.18	34,187.76
608	Curb Ramp with Detectable Warnings	6 Each	760.00	4,560.00	950.00	5,700.00	413.00	2,478.00	362.34	2,174.04
609	Type 4 Curb and Gutter, As Per Plan	3,333 L.F.	19.00	63,327.00	23.00	76,659.00	18.38	61,260.54	17.91	59,694.03
611	4" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	100.00	100.00	225.00	225.00	203.67	203.67	238.46	238.46
611	6" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	150.00	150.00	230.00	230.00	245.75	245.75	274.13	274.13
611	8" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	200.00	200.00	260.00	260.00	278.90	278.90	317.65	317.65
611	12" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	250.00	250.00	300.00	300.00	373.82	373.82	427.47	427.47
611	12" Conduit, Type B (707.33)	177 L.F.	70.00	12,390.00	54.00	9,558.00	73.53	13,014.81	79.3	14,036.10
611	15" Conduit, Type B (707.33)	1,394 L.F.	82.00	114,308.00	77.00	107,338.00	83.53	116,440.82	104.98	146,342.12
611	Storm Manhole Type A, As Per Plan	6 Each	2,200.00	13,200.00	2,250.00	13,500.00	3,803.55	22,821.30	3869.29	23,215.74
611	Catch Basin Type A, As Per Plan	10 Each	1,500.00	15,000.00	1,815.00	18,150.00	2,053.64	20,536.40	1653.06	16,530.60
611	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade	1 Each	200.00	200.00	475.00	475.00	232.85	232.85	137.4	137.40
614	Maintaining Traffic, As Per Plan	1 Lump	8,000.00	8,000.00	14,150.00	14,150.00	17,358.21	17,358.21	7932.69	7,932.69
624	Mobilization/Demobilization	1 Lump	10,400.00	10,400.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	8,444.17	8,444.17	5656.76	5,656.76
659	Seeding and Mulching, As Per Plan	1,480 S.Y.	6.00	8,880.00	11.00	16,280.00	5.60	8,288.00	7.95	11,766.00
Spec.	12" Inserta Tee Connection	1 Each	500.00	500.00	450.00	450.00	489.91	489.91	355.85	355.85
Spec.	Mailboxes Removed and Reset	1 Lump	1,500.00	1,500.00	655.00	655.00	1,866.31	1,866.31	1005.69	1,005.69
<b>Total Base Bid Option 'B'</b>				<b>375,319.00</b>		<b>397,845.30</b>		<b>402,942.98</b>		<b>421,757.00</b>
<b>Alternate Bid #B1 - Complete by 02/2018 - 06/30/18</b>			<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Unit Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Unit Price</i>
202	Walk Removed	10,739 S.F.	1.00	10,739.00	1.45	15,571.55	1.35	14,497.65	0.81	8,698.59
202	Step Removed	5.5 L.F.	12.00	66.00	270.00	1,485.00	9.25	50.88	11	60.5
608	Concrete Walk, As Per Plan	10,880 S.F.	6.00	65,280.00	6.50	70,720.00	6.24	67,891.20	6.24	67,891.2
608	Concrete Step	5.5 L.F.	105.00	577.50	625.00	3,437.50	177.00	973.50	117.5	646.25
<b>Total Alternate Bid #B1</b>				<b>76,662.50</b>		<b>91,214.05</b>		<b>83,413.23</b>		<b>77,296.54</b>
<b>Total Base Bid and Alternate #B1</b>				<b>451,981.50</b>		<b>489,059.35</b>		<b>486,356.20</b>		<b>499,053.54</b>